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Championnats des Clubs Jeunesse, Qualifications
La Chaux-de-Fonds, 9.11.2024

Epreuve 15 Garçons, 400m 4 nages 16 ans et moins
09.11.2024 - 12:10 Liste résultats
Swiss National Records 4:11.70 PLATEL, Yves GEN Antwerpen (BEL) 13.12.2001
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

1. MOSCONI, Pietro 09 Genève Natation 1 5:01.66 471
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:46.69 39.84 250m: 3:09.36 44.00 350m: 4:28.58 34.61

100m: 1:06.85 36.50 200m: 2:25.36 38.67 300m: 3:53.97 44.61 400m: 5:01.66 33.08

2. MUEHLBAUER, Tom 10 Lancy Natation 1 5:05.82 452
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:49.46 39.82 250m: 3:12.10 43.46 350m: 4:30.93 35.25

100m: 1:09.64 37.50 200m: 2:28.64 39.18 300m: 3:55.68 43.58 400m: 5:05.82 34.89

3. GABELLIERI, Tommaso 10 Renens-Natation 1 5:08.62 440
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:50.69 40.77 250m: 3:14.74 43.85 350m: 4:35.42 35.75

100m: 1:09.92 37.14 200m: 2:30.89 40.20 300m: 3:59.67 44.93 400m: 5:08.62 33.20

4. MCGRATH, Thomas 09 Montreux-Natation 1 5:11.70 427
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:49.69 38.42 250m: 3:13.02 42.54 350m: 4:35.10 37.47

100m: 1:11.27 38.74 200m: 2:30.48 40.79 300m: 3:57.63 44.61 400m: 5:11.70 36.60

5. ZWEIACKER, Charly 10 Red-Fish Neuchâtel 1 5:11.99 426
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:51.67 39.74 250m: 3:15.57 44.48 350m: 4:37.29 35.95

100m: 1:11.93 39.08 200m: 2:31.09 39.42 300m: 4:01.34 45.77 400m: 5:11.99 34.70

6. DE ANDRADE, Théo 10 Natation Sportive Genève 1 5:15.28 413
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:51.77 42.53 250m: 3:16.84 44.94 350m: 4:39.68 36.54

100m: 1:09.24 38.14 200m: 2:31.90 40.13 300m: 4:03.14 46.30 400m: 5:15.28 35.60

7. VOLET, Nathan 11 Vevey-Natation 1 5:16.61 407
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:49.39 42.43 250m: 3:17.13 47.14 350m: 4:41.93 37.91

100m: 1:06.96 36.18 200m: 2:29.99 40.60 300m: 4:04.02 46.89 400m: 5:16.61 34.68

8. GARDON, Victor 10 Lausanne Aquatique 1 5:23.75 381
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:51.20 40.49 250m: 3:17.96 45.61 350m: 4:45.76 38.62

100m: 1:10.71 38.54 200m: 2:32.35 41.15 300m: 4:07.14 49.18 400m: 5:23.75 37.99

9. AKABA, Idriss 10 Natation Sportive Genève 2 5:30.40 358
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:02.73 41.48 250m: 3:28.20 44.41 350m: 4:52.78 39.04

100m: 1:21.25 44.05 200m: 2:43.79 41.06 300m: 4:13.74 45.54 400m: 5:30.40 37.62

10. DI BENEDETTO, Luca 10 Lausanne Aquatique 2 5:32.69 351
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:57.40 41.57 250m: 3:26.16 48.44 350m: 4:54.00 39.18

100m: 1:15.83 40.48 200m: 2:37.72 40.32 300m: 4:14.82 48.66 400m: 5:32.69 38.69

11. TE-HERITIER, Lenny 11 CN Nyon 1 5:42.82 321
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 2:04.49 44.15 250m: 3:35.44 47.71 350m: 5:04.41 40.97

100m: 1:20.34 43.73 200m: 2:47.73 43.24 300m: 4:23.44 48.00 400m: 5:42.82 38.41

12. WAGNER, Malone 12 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 1 5:51.52 298
50m: 38.10 38.10 150m: 2:07.97 44.33 250m: 3:42.89 51.06 350m: 5:13.52 38.52

100m: 1:23.64 45.54 200m: 2:51.83 43.86 300m: 4:35.00 52.11 400m: 5:51.52 38.00


